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e=g==Republican % [30.71%30.43%30.88%|30.68%|30.58%30.40%|30.29%|30.17%|29.92%29.27%|29.19%|30.83%|29.02%|28.91%|28.95% (28.86% |28.86%|28.41%|28.73%
e=lll==Democrat % |47.13%|46.77%|46.27%|45.98%|45.94%|45.88%|45.85%|45.82%|46.09%|46.54%|46.45%|46.53%|46.45%|46.40%|46.28%|46.28% |46.28%|46.34%|46.32%
DTS + OTH% |22.16%|22.80%|22.85%|23.35%|23.48%23.72%|23.86%|24.02%|23.99%24.19%|24.36%|24.36%|24.53%|24.69%|24.77% |24.86%|24.86%|25.25%|24.95%
Month Registration Percentage Raw Data
Republican % Democrat % DTS + OTH% Republican Democrat DTS + OTH Total
Redistricting 30.20% 47.45% 22.35% 46,345 72,816 34,285 153,446
Feb - 15 Day Close 30.71% 47.13% 22.16% 45,864 70,386 33,091 149,341
Oct - 15 Day Close 30.43% 46.77% 22.80% 46,978 72,221 35,202 154,401
Oct. 2003 30.88% 46.27% 22.85% 42,065 63,025 31,120 136,210
March 2004 30.68% 45.98% 23.35% 42,795 64,144 32,571 139,510
April 2004 30.58% 45.94% 23.48% 43,044 64,657 33,049 140,750
May 2004 30.40% 45.88% 23.72% 43,483 65,624 33,924 143,031
June 2004 30.29% 45.85% 23.86% 43,362 65,636 34,166 143,164
July 2004 30.17% 45.82% 24.02% 43,466 66,010 34,602 144,078
Mid. Sept. 2004 29.92% 46.09% 23.99% 44,108 67,952 35,375 147,435
March 2005 29.27% 46.54% 24.19% 43,428 69,057 35,887 148,372
June 2005 29.19% 46.45% 24.36% 43,485 69,211 36,300 148,996
Aug. 2005 30.83% 46.53% 24.36% 41,060 65,629 34,368 141,057
Oct - 15 Day Close 29.02% 46.45% 24.53% 41,021 65,651 34,671 141,343
Jan. 2006 28.91% 46.40% 24.69% 39,630 63,595 33,834 137,059
Feb. 2006 28.95% 46.28% 24.77% 39,530 63,201 33,830 136,561
March 2006 28.86% 46.28% 24.86% 39,580 63,470 34,102 137,152
April 2006 28.86% 46.28% 24.86% 39,580 63,470 34,102 137,152
May 2006 28.41% 46.34% 25.25% 39,675 64,724 35,270 139,669
June 2006 28.73% 46.32% 24.95% 39,397 63,522 34,216 137,135
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